Frauenkopf Marathon (43,6 km) Stuttgart am 1. Juli 2020

Vorname

Christopher
Georg
Joachim
KLaus
Klaus-Peter
Ulrich

Michael

Nachname

Greenaway
Hilden

Kortyka
Neumann
Ulmschneider
Tomaschewski

Weber

Verein / Ort

BeVegt vegan leben und laufen
Red Wine Finishers
100 Marathon Club
100 Marathon Club
100 Marathon Club
100 Marathon Club

100 Marathon Club

Laufzeit

4:00:04

4:51:15

5:47:27

5:47:27

5:49:28

6:23:25

6:24:43

gesamt
1. Platz
2. Platz
3. Platz
3. Platz
5. Platz
6. Platz

7. Platz

Platzierung
Geschlecht
1. Platz M&nner
2. Platz Manner
3. Platz Manner
3. Platz Manner
5. Platz Manner
6. Platz Manner

7. Platz Manner



